
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 

 
Subject: STAFF EMAIL ADDRESSES 
  
Date: 7 February 2022 
  
Document ID: 13, 2021-22 
  
From: 
 
 
 

Natalie Couch 
Ph: 9287 5592 (Office Hours Mon to Fri, 8.30am to 5pm) 
Email: natalie@perthfootball.com.au  

Audience: 
 

Club Committees, Board, Life Members 

Summary: 
 

Action: 
 

Staff email addresses have changed. Update your records 

 
Following the changes to the Perth Football League staffing model, all staff are now using new email 
addresses.  Please update your records. 
 
Benjamin Haywood benjamin@perthfootball.com.au  CEO (commencing 14 February) 

Geoff Palmer  geoff@perthfootball.com.au  Football Operations Manager  
Natalie Couch  natalie@perthfootball.com.au  Administration Manager  
Joe Georgiades  joe@perthfootball.com.au  Partnerships Manager  
Brendan Kays  brendan@perthfootball.com.au  Integrity Officer   
Jill Saunders  jill@perthfootball.com.au  Football Operations Coordinator  
Adam Gileno  adam@perthfootball.com.au   Marketing & Communications Officer   
 
Sam Birmingham president@perthfootball.com.au President 
 
Hayden Marchetto hmarchetto@waaafa.org.au  WA All Abilities Executive Officer 
 Integrated Football Co-ordinator 
 
General Enquiries pfl@perthfootball.com.au 
Player Points  pps@perthfootball.com.au  (for submission of pps assessments) 
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